LP WILSON COMMUNITY CENTER
HVAC EFFICIENCY UPGRADES
Walkthrough - Sign-In Sheet
10/12/21 10:00 AM

Name

Company Name & Address

Phone/Email

Al Engineers
919 Middle Street

Phone: 860-635-7740

Manchester, CT 06040

Alex Knopf Middletown, CT 06457
e-mail:aknopf@aiengineers.com
CES
Eric R 811 Middle Street Phone:860-632-1682
ric Romeo Middletown, CT 06457
e-mail:eromeo@ceseng.com
Silver Petrucelli & Associates
. 3190 Whitney Avenue Phone:203-230-9007
Ken Eldridge Hamden, CT 06518
e-mail:keldridge@silverpetrucelli.com
Fuss & O'Neill
146 Hartford Road Phone:860-646- 2469 x5390
Amy Gregory

e-mail:agregory@fando.com

Sherman Taylor

Salamone & Associates P.C.
116 North Plains Industrial Road
Wallingford, CT 06492

Phone: 203-281-6895

e-mail:staylor@salamoneassoc.com

Frank Berardi

Salamone & Associates P.C.
116 North Plains Industrial Road
Wallingford, CT 06492

Phone: 203-281-6895

e-mail:FBerardi@salamoneassoc.com

Utkarsh Patil

Russell & Dawson
1111Main Street
East Hartford, CT 06108

Phone:860-289-1100

e-mail:utkarsh.patil@rdaep.com

Phone:

e-mail:




